
–– 1 ––

21
20

22

24 26
18 28

1112

14

25

1

WAGHORNE ST
HARDINGE RD

NELSON QUAY

W
ES

T 
Q

UA
Y

M
A

RI
N

E 
PA

RA
D

E

SHAKESPEARE RD

COOTE RD

17

5

19

23

16
9

7

3

104

AHURIRI BYPASS

TENNYSON ST

H
ERSC

H
ELL ST

DICKENS ST

STATION ST

BREAKWATER RD

6

13

NAPIER 
SOUNDSHELL

NATIONAL AQUARIUM

SHAKESPEARE RD

31
29

OSSIAN ST
27

H
A

ST
IN

G
S 

ST

VAUTIER ST

RAFFLES

DA
LTO

N
 STM

U
N

RO
E ST

CARLYLE ST 2

N A P I E R
C B D

N A P I E R
P O R T

A H U R I R I

LEVER ST

H
Y

D
ER

AB
AD

 R
D

30

CORONATION ST
8 15

EMERSON ST

1
2

3
4

5 9

7

8

26

10

11

12

13

17

18

21

20 19

E
S

24

22
16

15

14

S E A  WA L L S  N A P I E R ,  N E W  Z E A L A N D   # P A I N T F O R A P U R P O S E

2016 SEAWALLS ARTISTS:

1  AARON GLASSON
2 AMANDALYNN
3 ASKEW ONE
4 CELESTE BYERS
5 CHARLES & JANINE  
 WILLIAMS
6 CHRIS KONECKI
7 CHRISTIE WRIGHT  
8  CINZAH
9 CRACKED INK
10 DIRTY BANDITS
11  DSIDE
12 ELLIOT FRANCIS   
 STEWART
13 FAITH 47
14 FRANK & MIMI
15 JASON BOTKIN

16 JONNY ALEXANDER
17 KAI’ ILI    
 KAULUKUKUI
18 LAUREN YS
19  MEGGS & PHIBS
20 MICA STILL
21 MORAG SHAW
22 NOELLE   
 ANDERSON
23 PHIBS
24 SPENCER KEETON  
 CUNNINGHAM
25 TECHS
26 TWOONE
27 TRUSTME
28 VEXTA
29,  30,  31  CARLY EALEY

1  O N U R
 Back of Kitchen Things, Vautier St,  

Napier CBD

2  P AT T  P E R R Y
 Willis Legal, 116 Vautier St,  

Napier CBD

3  F R E E M A N  W H I T E
 Raffles/Bower St, NCC Carpark,  

Napier CBD

4  C R Y P T I K
 CAB Building, 62 Raffles St,  

Napier CBD

5  C H R I S T I E  W R I G H T
 Black and White Accounting,  

43 Carlyle St, Napier CBD

–  G E O R G I A  H I L L
 Secret Location

7  K E L LY  S P E N C E R
 Theatre Lane, Emerson St entrance, 

Napier CBD

8   R E N  H A R D G R AV E
 Theatre Lane, Tennyson St entrance, 

Napier CBD

9  S E T H
 Clive Square East (side of Toyworld), 

Napier CBD

10 R U S TA M  Q B I C
 MTG, Browning St, Napier CBD

2017 Murals 19-26 March

2016 Murals

Sustainable Coastlines 
Education StationS

‘Sea Change: Art For 
Oceans’ ExhibitionE

11 T R E A D
 76 Shakespeare Rd, Bluff Hill, Napier

12 F L O X
 The Bach Café, 42 Marine Parade,  

Napier CBD

13 T - W E I
 164 Dickens St (side of Infinite 

Fitness), Napier CBD

14 L E A N N E  C U LY
 Back of Shed 2, Ahuriri

15 A LY S S A  I R I Z A R R Y 
( B O W  S E AT )

 Westshore School, Westshore

16 J A M E S  B U L L O U G H
 Back of Quest Hotel, Station St,  

Napier CBD

17 S A B E K
 18 Ossian St, Ahuriri

18 J A S O N  B O T K I N
 HB Business Hub carpark, 

off Mahia St, Ahuriri

19  C R A C K E D  I N K
 Westshore Beach Inn, Westshore

20 J E T  M A R T I N E Z
 Westshore Sea Scouts, Westshore

21 C I N Z A H
 Bay Skate, Marine Parade, Napier CBD

22 B E R S T
 Hastings Street, Napier CBD

S E R I K A  P E A R C E
 Corner of Emerson and Hastings 

Streets, Napier CBD

24 J A C K  M A R S D E N  M AY E R
 Navigate Hotel Green Space, 

Waghorne Street, Ahuriri

–  K A I ’ I L I  K A U L U K U K U I
 Secret Location

26 E K U N D AY O
 Corner Albion and Marine Parade,  

Napier CBD

E P H I L  B E L C H E R
 Sea Change: Artists for Oceans 

Exhibition, Napier CBD

JOIN THE MOVEMENT ONLINE:

 www.pangeaseed.foundation 
  @pangeaseed
  @pangeaseed
  /PangeaSeed
  /SeaWallsArtistsForOceans
  @seawalls_

For more information visit:  
pangeaseed.foundation/sea-walls


